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Technical Features

MPO/APC female to female

Singlemode OS2 9/125 μm

LSZH: 3.0 mm

12 cores fiber cable

Polarity Type B

Cable: Yellow

Test report included

Technical Drawings

MPO Fibre Cable 12 Cores OS2
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Art. No. Length EAN Code Art. No. Length EAN Code

FM6LC01 1 m 4052792079296 FM6LC07 7.5 m 4052792079333

FM6LC02 2 m 4052792079302 FM6LC10 10 m 4052792079340

FM6LC03 3 m 4052792079319 FM6LC15 15 m 4052792079357

FM6LC05 5 m 4052792079326 FM6LC20 20 m 4052792079364
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Package Content

1 x MPO Fibre Cable 12 Cores OS2

Packaging Information

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty Carton Weight

FM6LC01 150 x 150 x 20 mm 0.013 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 600 pcs 8.3 kg

FM6LC02 180 x 180 x 20 mm 0.022 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 500 pcs 11.3 kg

FM6LC03 180 x 180 x 30 mm 0.029 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 400 pcs 12.3 kg

FM6LC05 180 x 180 x 30 mm 0.046 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 320 pcs 15.3 kg

FM6LC07 180 x 180 x 40 mm 0.068 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 200 pcs 14.2 kg

FM6LC10 180 x 180 x 60 mm 0.088 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 160 pcs 14.7 kg

FM6LC15 230 x 230 x 70 mm 0.130 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 100 pcs 13.6 kg

FM6LC20 230 x 230 x 80 mm 0.170 kg 450 x 450 x 250 mm 80 pcs 14.2 kg


